NACHUMSEGALNETWORK

ET
6:00 AM
6:30 AM
7:00 AM
7:30 AM
8:00 AM
8:30 AM
9:00 AM

9:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM

11:30 AM
12:00 PM
12:30 PM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM
7:30 PM
8:00 PM
8:30PM
9:00 PM
9:30 PM
10:00 PM
10:30 PM
11:00 PM
11:30 PM
12:00 AM
12:30 AM
1:00 AM
1:30 AM
2:00 AM
2:30 AM

3:00AM-
6:00AM

ENACHUM SEGAL NETWORK 5783 SCHEDULE

SUNDAY

>

JM SUNDAY
W/ MATTES
WEINGAST

MONDAY

JMINTHE AM
WITH NACHUM
SEGAL

TUESDAY

JMINTHE AM
WITH NACHUM
SEGAL

WEDNESDAY

JMINTHE AM
WITH NACHUM
SEGAL

THURSDAY

JMINTHE AM
WITH NACHUM
SEGAL

FRIDAY

JMINTHE AM
WITH NACHUM
SEGAL

SUNDAY
MUSIC MIX

"MEIR MILLIM™ WITH
RABBI BENJY KRAMER

JM REWIND

AFTER FURTHER REVIEW
WITH YONI POLLAK
AND SETH GORDON

ALBUM OF
THE WEEK

WEDNESDAY
MUSIC
MARATHON

UNLOCKING GREATNESS
WITH CHARLIE HARARY

SPIN CLASS
WITH MICHAEL FRAGIN

TABLE FOR TWO WITH
NAOMI NACHMAN

JEW IN THE CITY SPEAKS
WITH ALLISON JOSEPHS

THAT'S LIFE
WITH MIRIAM L. WALLACH

THE Z REPORT WITH
YOSSI ZWEIG
ENCORE

SATURDAY NIGHT SEGAL
WITH AVRUMI ENCORE

SUNDAY
MUSIC
MARATHON

MONDAY
MUSIC
MARATHON

LIVE LUNCH
WITH AVRUMI

THE Z REPORT
WITH
YOSSI ZWEIG

LIVE LUNCH
WITH
YOSSI ZWEIG

KEDEM PRESENTS:
THE EREV SHABBOS
SHOW WITH
MARK ZOMICK

TUESDAY
MUSIC
MARATHON

WEDNESDAY
MUSIC
MARATHON

THROWBACK
THURSDAY

JM REWIND
ENCORE

THURSDAY
MUSIC
MARATHON

HOUR OF JEWISH SOUL
WITH CHARLIE BERNHAUT

WEDNESDAY
MUSIC
MARATHON

KEDEM PRESENTS:
THE EREV
SHABBOS SHOW
WITH MARK ZOMICK

KEDEM PRESENTS:
EREV SHABBOS
MUSIC MIX AND
THE FINAL HOUR

SATURDAY NIGHT 9 PM

SATURDAY NIGHT SEGAL
WITH AVRUMI

TANI TALKS PARSHA
WITH TANI GUTTERMAN

THURSDAY MUSIC
MARATHON

JM SUNDAY

W/ MATTES

WEINGAST
ENCORE

>

JMINTHE AM
WITH
NACHUM SEGAL
ENCORE

JMINTHE AM
WITH
NACHUM SEGAL
ENCORE

JMINTHE AM
WITH
NACHUM SEGAL
ENCORE

JMINTHE AM
WITH
NACHUM SEGAL
ENCORE

JMINTHE AM
WITH
NACHUM SEGAL
FRIDAY ENCORE

>

>

KEDEM PRESENTS:
THE EREV SHABBOS
SHOW WITH MARK
ZOMICK




