NACHUM SEGAL NETWORK 5783 SCHEDULE

ET	SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY
6:00 AM	8					
6:30 AM 7:00 AM 7:30 AM 8:00 AM 8:30 AM	JM SUNDAY W/ Mattes Weingast	JM IN THE AM With Nachum Segal	JM IN THE AM With Nachum Segal	JM IN THE AM With Nachum Segal	JM IN THE AM With Nachum Segal	JM IN THE AM With Nachum Segal
9:00 AM 9:30 AM	SUNDAY Music Mix	"MEIR MILLIM" WITH Rabbi benjy kramer	JM REWIND	WEDNESDAY	UNLOCKING GREATNESS With Charlie Harary Spin Class With Michael Fragin	
10:00 AM 10:30 AM		AFTER FURTHER REVIEW With Yoni Pollak And Seth Gordon	ALBUM OF The week	MUSIC Marathon	JEW IN THE CITY SPEAKS WITH ALLISON JOSEPHS THAT'S LIFE WITH MIRIAM L. WALLACH	
11:00 AM 11:30 AM 12:00 PM 12:30 PM	THE Z REPORT WITH Yossi Zweig Encore		LIVE LUNCH With Avrumi	THE Z REPORT With Yossi Zweig	LIVE LUNCH With Yossi zweig	THE EREV SHABBOS Show With Mark Zomick
1:00 PM 1:30 PM	SATURDAY NIGHT SEGAL With Avrumi Encore					
2:00 PM 2:30 PM 3:00 PM 3:30 PM				WEDNESDAY	THROWBACK Thursday	
4:00 PM 4:30 PM	SUNDAY MUSIC MARATHON	MONDAY Music Marathon	TUESDAY MUSIC MARATHON	MUSIC Marathon	JM REWIND Encore	KEDEM PRESENTS: Erev Shabbos Music Mix And The Final Hour
5:00 PM 5:30 PM 6:00 PM 6:30 PM					THURSDAY Music Marathon	
7:00 PM 7:30 PM				HOUR OF JEWISH SOUL With Charlie Bernhaut	KEDEM PRESENTS:	
8:00 PM 8:30 PM 9:00 PM 9:30 PM				WEDNESDAY Music Marathon	THE EREV Shabbos Show With Mark Zomick	SATURDAY NIGHT 9 PM Saturday Night Segal With Avrumi
10:00 PM 10:30 PM					TANI TALKS PARSHA With Tani Gutterman	JM IN THE AM With Nachum Segal Friday Encore
11:00 PM 11:30 PM					THURSDAY MUSIC Marathon	
12:00 AM 12:30 AM 1:00 AM	JM SUNDAY W/ Mattes Weingast Encore	JM IN THE AM With Nachum Segal Encore	JM IN THE AM With Nachum Segal Encore	JM IN THE AM With Nachum Segal Encore	JM IN THE AM With Nachum Segal Encore	
1:30 AM 1:30 AM 2:00 AM 2:30 AM						
3:00AM- 6:00AM	Ş	Ş	Ş	Ş	KEDEM PRESENTS: The erev shabbos Show with mark Zomick	Ş